Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 19:15 Front View 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 122.42
Punchestown
Single 30th 18:40 Getabird 5.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 102.42
Punchestown
Single 30th 17:30 Un De Sceaux 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 106.42
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 16:55 Pearl Of The 21.00 4.00 Win 1 45.00 94.42
Punchestown |West
Single 29th 20:20 Naas Jack Yeats 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 49.42
Single 29th 18:50 Naas | Am Superman 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 42.9
Single 29th 18:20 Naas Intense 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 18.9
Romance
Single 29th 16:40 Naas So Wonderful 2.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 22.9
Single 28th 17:30 Sligo Farceur Du 2.75 4.00 Non-runner - 26.9
Large
Single 28th 15:55 Sligo The Echo Boy 5.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 26.9
Each Way 28th 15:40 Navan |Altair 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 30.9
Each Way 28th 15:10 Navan |Rainbow 29.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.9
Moonstone
Single 27th 16:45 Wexford |Bothar Dubh 3.75 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 37.9
Single 27th 16:25 Limerick |Onlyhuman 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 41.9
Single 27th 14:10 Limerick |Geneticist 2.75 4.00 Win 1 6.65 23.9
Single 26th 20:10 Centaur 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 17.25
Kilbeggan
Single 26th 18:40 Glenmalure 11.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 21.25
Kilbeggan Lodge
Single 26th 17:30 Andalusa 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 25.25
Kilbeggan
Single 25th 18:10 Hamariyna 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 29.25
Tipperary
Single 25th 17:40 Psychedelic 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 22.25
Tipperary Funk
Single 25th 16:05 Perth From Eden 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 26.25
Single 25th 13:50 Perth Rakhine State 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 30.25
Single 24th 19:10 Dundalk |Duhallow 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 24.73
(A.W) Noelie
Single 24th 15:00 Perth Go Another 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 28.73
One
Single 24th 14:25 Perth Smiling Eliza 7.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 19.73
Single 23rd 16:40 Mr Adjudicator 5.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 23.73
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 15:40 The Church 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 27.73
Fairyhouse Gate
Single 23rd 15:10 Camelia De 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 31.73
Fairyhouse Cotte
Each Way 23rd 14:10 Lethal Steps 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 22.73
Fairyhouse
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Acapella 34.00 4.00 Win 3 14.50 21.53
Fairyhouse Bourgeois
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Shady 13.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 7.03
Fairyhouse Operator
Single 22nd 15:50 Off You Go 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 11.03
Fairyhouse
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Champayne 26.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 15.08
Fairyhouse Lady
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Way Back 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.03
Fairyhouse Home
Each Way 22nd 14:05 Polished Steel 11.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 24.03



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/642
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/642

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Fairyhouse
Single 21st 17:20 Cork Fancy 2.88 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 28.03
Foundations
Single 21st 16:25 Winter Escape 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 32.03
Fairyhouse
Single 21st 15:20 Uisce Beatha 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 36.03
Fairyhouse
Single 21st 14:50 Honeysuckle 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.14 40.03
Fairyhouse
Single 20th 17:20 Cork Coeur D'Or 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 32.89
Single 20th 15:40 Cork Zarandi 2.38 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 36.89
Each Way 20th 15:05 Cork Kiss For Luck 15.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 40.89
Each Way 20th 13:55 Cork It's Not Too 15.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 44.89
Late
Single 18th 19:45 Clonmel |Mastermind 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 47.89
Single 18th 19:15 Clonmel |Chess Grand 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 51.89
Master
Single 18th 18:15 Clonmel |Free Ranger 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 55.89
Single 17th 20:45 Dundalk |Rockfish 8.00 3.00 Win 1 18.90 59.89
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:45 Dundalk |Tennesse 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 40.99
(A.W) Waltz
Each Way 17th 18:15 Dundalk |Jarrocho 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 44.99
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:45 Dundalk |Yesterdayonce 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 47.99
(A.W) more
Single 16th 15:00 Western 2.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 51.99
Newmarket Australia
Single 14th 17:35 Tramore |Stops A Nation 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.15 55.99
Single 14th 15:55 Tramore |Monatomic 6.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 52.84
Single 14th 15:05 Dundalk |Empire Line 2.50 4.00 Win 1 5.70 56.84
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:00 Naas Imaging 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 51.14
Single 13th 15:35 Ayr Crosshue Boy 10.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 28.64
Single 13th 14:50 Naas Clashaniska 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 32.64
Each Way 13th 14:25 Ayr Pearl Of The 11.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 36.64
West
Each Way 13th 13:50 Naas Sunday 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 40.64
Sovereign
Single 12th 19:30 The Gabby 4.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 44.64
Ballinrobe Cabby
Each Way 12th 19:00 Barna Venture 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 48.64
Ballinrobe
Each Way 12th 18:30 Maeve's 11.00 4.00 Win 1 22.50 52.64
Ballinrobe Choice
Single 12th 16:50 Bercasa 5.50 4.00 Win 1 16.20 30.14
Ballinrobe
Single 11th 17:20 Limerick |The Church 8.00 4.00 Ran Out - -4.00 13.94
Gate
Single 11th 15:35 U S S Michigan 2.88 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 17.94
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 15:10 Limerick |Torquay 9.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 21.94
Single 11th 14:35 Limerick |Debuchet 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1.94
Single 9th 19:40 Gowran |Master Of 8.50 4.00 Non-runner - 5.94
Park Reality
Single 9th 19:10 Gowran |Jassaar 2.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 5.94
Park
Single 9th 16:35 Gowran |Crotchet 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 9.94
Park
Single 7th 17:05 Gypsy Island 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 13.94
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 16:50 Cork Latchet 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 3.94
Single 7th 15:45 Cork Hazel Bay 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 7.94
Single 7th 15:30 Zero Ten 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 11.94
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 14:55 Mister Blue Sky| 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 15.94

Fairyhouse
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Single 7th 14:05 Cork Simply 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 5.94
Beautiful

Each Way 6th 17:15 Aintree  |Up For Review 51.00 3.00 Brought Down - -3.00 9.94

Each Way 6th 17:15 Aintree  |Jury Duty 17.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 12.94

Single 6th 15:50 Guaranteed 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 16.94
Leopardstown

Single 6th 15:40 Aintree |Apple's Jade 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.94

Single 6th 14:45 Lady Kaya 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 25.94
Leopardstown

Single 6th 14:10 Never No More 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 14.94
Leopardstown

Single 5th 20:15 Dundalk |Major Reward 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 1.62
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:20 Wexford |Valentina Lady 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 5.62

Single 5th 17:15 Aintree  |Dewcup 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 9.62

Single 5th 16:10 Wexford |Defy De Mee 2.50 4.00 Fell - -4.00 13.62

Single 5th 15:25 Aintree  [Min 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 17.62

Each Way 5th 13:45 Aintree |Canardier 10.00 4.00 Win 3 2.50 4.3

Each Way 4th 16:05 Aintree  |Kruzhlinin 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 1.8

Single 4th 14:50 Aintree  |Kemboy 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 5.8

Single 4th 14:20 Aintree |Fakir 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -3.2

D'oudairies

Single 3rd 18:00 Madam 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 0.8
Leopardstown |Seamstress

Single 3rd 17:00 Imaging 5.00 4.00 Win 1 12.80 4.8
Leopardstown

Single 3rd 16:00 Yonkers 4.33 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -8
Leopardstown

Each Way 3rd 15:30 Presidencia 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -4
Leopardstown

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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